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2020/08/09 ISKHI4EE 0.450 km ._._.
04 2020/08/09 11:30 . ......

L—2 BiAtaREFMAE 14:09:13

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 40.648 +0.733 14:58:36.902
(4-1) Team 57% 66 40.710 +0.795 14:59:17.612
1 46.017 +6.102 14:10:58.318 67 40.738 +0.823 14:59:58.350
43.605 +3.690 14:11:41.923 68 40.832 +0.917 15:00:39.182
3 41.587 +1.672 14:12:23.510 69 40.570 +0.655 15:01:19.752
4 41.460 +1.545 14:13:04.970 70 40.470 +0.555 15:02:00.222
5 41.335 +1.420 14:13:46.305 71 40.503 +0.588 15:02:40.725
6 41.422 +1.507 14:14:27.727 72 40.948 +1.033 15:03:21.673
7 41.595 +1.680 14:15:09.322 73 40.681 +0.766 15:04:02.354
8 42.128 +2.213 14:15:51.450 74 1:37.446 +57.531 15:05:39.800
9 41.405 +1.490 14:16:32.855 75 44.297 +4.382 15:06:24.097
10 41.499 +1.584 14:17:14.354 76 41.514 +1.599 15:07:05.611
11 41.766 +1.851 14:17:56.120 77 41.377 +1.462 15:07:46.988
12 41.658 +1.743 14:18:37.778 78 40.904 +0.989  15:08:27.892
13 42.111 +2.196 14:19:19.889 79 41.163 +1.248 15:09:09.055
14 1:55.008  +1:15.093  14:21:14.897 80 40.813 +0.898  15:09:49.868
15 43.910 +3.995 14:21:58.807 81 42.507 +2.592 15:10:32.375
16 41.221 +1.306 14:22:40.028 82 41.850 +1.935 15:11:14.225
17 41.591 +1.676  14:23:21.619 83 41.472 +1.557  15:11:55.697
18 41.262 +1.347 14:24:02.881 84 41.476 +1.561 15:12:37.173
19 41.039 +1.124 14:24:43.920 85 41.368 +1.453 15:13:18.541
20 41.241 +1.326  14:25:25.161 86 41.370 +1.455  15:13:59.911
21 41.101 +1.186 14:26:06.262 87 41.223 +1.308 15:14:41.134
22 41.085 +1.170  14:26:47.347 88 41.250 +1.335  15:15:22.384
23 40.738 +0.823 14:27:28.085 89 41.634 +1.719 15:16:04.018
24 41.166 +1.251 14:28:09.251 90 41.193 +1.278 15:16:45.211
25 40.868 +0.953  14:28:50.119 91 41.123 +1.208  15:17:26.334
26 40.929 +1.014 14:29:31.048 92 41.350 +1.435 15:18:07.684
27 41.745 +1.830 14:30:12.793 93 41.209 +1.294 15:18:48.893
28 40.810 +0.895 14:30:53.603 94 1:36.060 +56.145 15:20:24.953
29 41.213 +1.298 14:31:34.816 95 42.743 +2.828 15:21:07.696
30 40.946 +1.031  14:32:15.762 96 40.581 +0.666  15:21:48.277
31 41.023 +1.108 14:32:56.785 97 40.484 +0.569 15:22:28.761
32 41.135 +1.220 14:33:37.920 98 40.622 +0.707 15:23:09.383
33 1:42.057  +1:02.142  14:35:19.977 9 40.637 +0.722 15:23:50.020
34 45.571 +5.656 14:36:05.548 100 40.277 +0.362 15:24:30.297
35 42.523 +2.608 14:36:48.071 101 40.682 +0.767 15:25:10.979
36 41.465 +1.550 14:37:29.536 102 40.168 +0.253 15:25:51.147
37 41.911 +1.996 14:38:11.447 103 40.778 +0.863 15:26:31.925
38 41.980 +2.065 14:38:53.427 104 40.588 +0.673 15:27:12.513
39 42.218 +2.303 14:39:35.645 105 40.431 +0.516 15:27:52.944
40 41.510 +1.595 14:40:17.155 106 42.091 +2.176 15:28:35.035
41 41.442 +1.527 14:40:58.597 107 40.763 +0.848 15:29:15.798
42 41.857 +1.942 14:41:40.454 108 40.317 +0.402 15:29:56.115
43 42.205 +2.290 14:42:22.659 109 40.329 +0.414 15:30:36.444
44 41.856 +1.941 14:43:04.515 110 40.442 +0.527 15:31:16.886
45 41.467 +1.552 14:43:45.982 111 40.326 +0.411 15:31:57.212
46 41.413 +1.498 14:44:27.395 112 40.383 +0.468 15:32:37.595
47 42.095 +2.180 14:45:09.490 113 40.187 +0.272 15:33:17.782
48 44.734 +4.819 14:45:54.224 114 39.951 +0.036 15:33:57.733
49 41.569 +1.654 14:46:35.793 115 40.040 +0.125 15:34:37.773
50 41.414 +1.499 14:47:17.207 116 40.225 +0.310 15:35:17.998
51 43.210 +3.295 14:48:00.417 117 40.134 +0.219 15:35:58.132
52 42.491 +2.576 14:48:42.908 118 40.093 +0.178 15:36:38.225
53 1:38.294 +58.379 14:50:21.202 119 40.959 +1.044 15:37:19.184
54 43.665 +3.750 14:51:04.867 120 43.599 +3.684 15:38:02.783
55 41.824 +1.909 14:51:46.691 121 40.032 +0.117 15:38:42.815
56 41.395 +1.480 14:52:28.086 122 40.067 +0.152 15:39:22.882
57 40.887 +0.972 14:53:08.973 123 39.915 15:40:02.797
58 41.065 +1.150 14:53:50.038 124 49.905 +9.990 15:40:52.702
59 40.702 +0.787 14:54:30.740
60 41.092 +1.177 14:55:11.832
61 40.814 +0.899 14:55:52.646
62 41.336 +1.421 14:56:33.982
63 41.413 +1.498 14:57:15.395
64 40.859 +0.944 14:57:56.254
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